
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

16.408.20 8.20

Fairland

Sonee (Sunny) Nant

83.710 17.00 7.20 14.40 8.60

38.835

44.875

12.735

12.525

0.00

0.00

9.70

9.40

0.008.20

7.40

9.70

9.30

9.70

9.35

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.70 7.60

TwistSta

Kanye Rodgers

72.280 25.10 5.00 10.20 7.50

37.170

35.110

12.320

11.560

0.00

3.00

9.70

8.80

0.007.50

5.20

9.60

8.90

9.65

8.85

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

15.807.90 7.60

ETA

Aaron Edelman

84.375 16.90 7.00 14.00 8.50

39.340

45.035

14.540

13.635

0.00

0.00

9.20

8.90

0.007.90

7.30

8.80

8.90

9.00

8.90

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.60 7.60

TwistSta

Kiron Rodgers

83.695 27.40 7.10 14.80 8.50

38.310

45.385

13.910

13.485

0.00

0.00

9.10

8.50

0.007.80

7.60

9.30

8.70

9.20

8.60

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.60 7.80

Champion

Ryland Steele

83.145 37.00 6.70 14.00 8.50

38.205

44.940

13.555

13.190

0.00

0.00

9.20

9.20

0.007.70

7.00

9.30

9.30

9.25

9.25

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.00 8.20

WorldEli

Hudson Huggins

82.675 46.70 6.90 13.80 7.90

39.335

43.340

14.135

13.390

0.00

0.00

9.10

8.30

0.007.90

7.10

9.30

8.20

9.20

8.25

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 8.00

Tatarus

Brooks Barber

82.455 57.10 7.30 14.60 7.80

37.770

44.685

12.770

13.135

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.10

0.007.50

7.50

9.60

9.20

9.60

9.15

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.60

HighAlti

Asher Little

80.820 67.00 7.00 14.00 8.20

37.085

43.735

12.435

12.385

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.40

0.007.90

6.90

9.20

8.90

9.25

9.15

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.90

ETA

Steven Shnitkind

80.380 76.90 6.90 13.80 7.90

37.905

42.475

13.055

12.025

0.00

0.00

9.40

8.70

0.007.60

6.90

9.10

8.80

9.25

8.75

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.606.80 6.90

Sonshine

Samuel Alterson

56.610 83.10 3.00 6.20 5.00

34.910

21.700

11.910

6.000

0.00

0.00

9.30

4.40

0.006.70

3.20

9.50

4.60

9.40

4.50

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.10

Gymagic

Noah Lowry

54.912 92.10 2.20 4.40 3.40

40.875

14.037

14.825

3.787

0.00

0.00

9.60

2.40

0.008.40

2.20

9.70

2.50

9.65

2.45

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

16.408.20 8.00

Champion

Antonio Figueroa

88.370 17.70 7.40 15.40 8.50

41.040

47.330

15.340

14.180

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.30

0.008.40

7.70

9.20

9.20

9.30

9.25

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.60 7.90

Aspire

Bryan Olas

88.050 26.60 6.30 13.20 10.50

40.140

47.910

14.890

14.760

0.20

0.20

9.70

9.80

0.008.10

6.80

9.60

9.50

9.65

9.65

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.70 7.10

Kiaga

Carver Stennett

87.025 36.80 6.90 13.80 9.90

39.575

47.450

15.225

15.300

0.00

0.00

9.60

8.60

0.007.40

7.20

9.50

8.30

9.55

8.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.007.80 8.00

DeVeaus

Jacob Freedman

86.350 47.10 7.30 14.60 9.60

39.515

46.835

14.565

14.085

0.00

0.00

8.90

8.60

0.008.10

7.30

9.00

8.50

8.95

8.55

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.50

AirSports

Ghavyn Thompson

85.825 56.90 6.90 13.80 9.80

39.710

46.115

14.510

13.515

0.00

0.00

9.50

9.00

0.007.90

7.20

9.70

9.00

9.60

9.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.70 7.80

SunDance

Ryan Smith

85.690 65.90 6.20 12.40 9.10

40.085

45.605

15.335

15.005

0.00

0.00

8.90

8.90

0.007.80

6.50

9.40

9.30

9.15

9.10

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.00

Airborne

Emerson Scott

85.240 76.70 6.70 13.40 9.20

41.035

44.205

15.335

13.755

0.00

0.00

9.30

8.00

0.008.50

6.50

9.30

7.70

9.30

7.85

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.20 7.40

SPARK

Jaden Vales

83.720 85.90 6.20 12.40 10.50

37.790

45.930

13.640

13.780

0.00

0.00

9.20

9.30

0.007.50

6.30

9.50

9.20

9.35

9.25

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.40 8.30

WorldEli

Matt Bernabe

83.235 96.10 6.10 12.20 8.40

40.225

43.010

14.725

13.610

0.00

0.00

8.70

9.10

0.008.50

5.90

8.70

8.50

8.70

8.80

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.007.70 8.00

DeVeaus

Brenden Mickelsen

83.115 107.50 7.80 15.20 8.10

38.190

44.925

12.740

12.675

0.00

0.00

9.30

8.90

0.008.00

7.60

9.60

9.00

9.45

8.95

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.80 7.40

Kiaga

Tommy Sneed

82.695 115.10 5.40 10.80 10.50

39.285

43.410

14.385

13.560

0.00

0.00

9.60

8.60

0.007.70

5.60

9.40

8.50

9.50

8.55

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.006.70 7.10

TumbleTe

Christian Mojica

82.610 127.20 7.40 14.40 7.10

37.655

44.955

14.155

13.755

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.70

0.007.00

7.00

9.40

9.70

9.50

9.70

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.40

Dynamite

Chris Butler

82.090 136.10 5.90 12.20 8.90

39.030

43.060

13.880

12.960

0.00

0.00

9.80

9.30

0.007.90

6.40

9.70

8.70

9.75

9.00

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.50 7.50

HighEner

Nicholas Huchet

82.070 146.40 6.50 13.00 7.80

38.330

43.740

14.480

14.490

0.00

0.00

8.80

8.60

0.007.30

6.80

8.90

8.30

8.85

8.45

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.50 7.30

MTGA

John Franklin Come

81.790 156.50 6.60 13.20 8.50

37.700

44.090

13.500

13.340

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.00

0.007.40

6.70

9.40

9.10

9.40

9.05

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.208.10 8.40

SilverSt

Jack Collard

77.730 164.80 5.10 9.60 7.50

41.135

36.595

15.385

12.195

0.00

0.00

9.70

7.40

0.008.00

4.80

9.40

7.20

9.55

7.30

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.406.40 6.70

DynamicG

Benjamin Glass

75.680 175.50 5.50 11.00 8.40

34.875

40.805

12.675

12.455

0.00

0.00

8.70

8.90

0.007.00

5.80

8.90

9.00

8.80

8.95

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.007.70 8.20

JUMP

Luke Mann

70.950 184.70 4.80 9.60 8.00

37.410

33.540

12.410

9.540

0.00

0.00

9.00

6.50

0.008.00

5.00

9.00

6.30

9.00

6.40

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.60 7.70

Palaestra

Konrad Chelstowski

59.525 193.00 2.90 6.00 5.00

38.940

20.585

14.340

5.985

0.00

0.00

9.20

3.50

0.008.00

3.10

9.20

3.70

9.20

3.60

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.70 7.80

Aspire

Benjamin Sheldon

58.400 202.70 2.80 5.40 4.60

39.200

19.200

14.350

5.700

0.00

0.00

9.30

3.40

0.008.00

2.70

9.20

3.60

9.25

3.50

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

15.007.50 7.60

TumbleTe

Roman Alvarez

43.890 210.70 0.70 1.40 1.50

38.780

5.110

14.730

1.510

0.00

0.20

9.10

1.00

0.007.50

0.70

9.00

0.80

9.05

0.90

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.20 7.30

Dynamite

Aidan Bazan

42.735 221.80 2.00 3.80 3.40

28.715

14.020

14.015

4.320

9.50

0.00

9.70

2.60

0.007.60

1.90

9.50

2.40

9.60

2.50

Pass 1

Pass 1

8.804.30 4.40

DullesGy

Caden Wharton

31.400 231.40 1.40 2.80 1.80

22.330

9.070

8.180

2.770

0.00

0.00

5.20

1.70

0.004.70

1.50

5.50

1.70

5.35

1.70

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

Palaestra

Jackson Davis

0.000 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pass 1

Pass 1
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